4.5” DIAMETER SPECIFICATIONS
Part Number Description
Chlorine Capacity*
(GALLONS)
Micron Rating
Nominal*
Initial ∆P (psi) at
Flow Rate (gpm)
Case
Quantity
Box Dimension
(Inches)
Weight
(lbs)
Weight
(kgs)
SMCB-4510 4.5”x 9 7/8” 50,000 at 2.0 gpm 0.5 µ 4.6 psid at 2.0 gpm 9 15 x 15 x 11 31 14.06
10”
CB-45-1001 4.5”x 9 7/8” 20,000 at 2.5 gpm 1µ 7.0 psid at 2.5 gpm 9 15 x 15 x 11 31 14.06
CB-45-1005 4.5”x 9 7/8” 12,000 at 3.5 gpm 5 µ 4.0 psid at 3.5 gpm 9 15 x 15 x 11 27 12.25
CB-45-1010 4.5”x 9 7/8” 12,000 at 4.0 gpm 10 µ 4.0 psid at 4.0 gpm 9 15 x 15 x 12 24 10.89
20”
SMCB-4520 4.5”x 20” 100,000 at 2.6 gpm 0.5 µ 8.2 psid at 2.6 gpm 6 17 x 11 x 23 43 19.50
CB-45-2001 4.5”x 20” 17,000 at 1.0 gpm 1µ 6.5 psid at 5.0 gpm 6 17 x 11 x 23 43 19.50
CB-45-2005 4.5”x 20” 26,000 at 7.0 gpm 5 µ 4.5 psid at 7.0 gpm 6 17 x 11 x 23 38 17.24
CB-45-2010 4.5”x 20” 26,000 at 8.0 gpm 10 µ 4.5 psid at 8.0 gpm 6 17 x 11 x 23 35 15.87
   WARNING: Do not use with water that is microbiologically unsafe or of unknown quality without adequate disinfection before or after the system.
 Reduce taste, odor, chlorine and certain
  VOC’s from drinking water*
 Nominal 0.5, 1, 5 and 10 micron available

Part Number Description
Chlorine Capacity*
(GALLONS)
Micron Rating
Nominal*
Initial ∆P (psi) at
Flow Rate (gpm)
Case
Quantity
Box Dimension
(Inches)
Weight
(lbs)
Weight
(kgs)
5” CB-25-0505  2.5”x 4 7/8” 3,000 at 1.0 gpm 5µ 2.0 psid at 1.0 gpm 40 16 x 13 x 11 22 9.98
10”
SMCB-2510 2.5”x 9 7/8” 20,000 at 0.5 gpm 0.5µ 4.0 psid at 0.5 gpm 20 16 x 13 x 11 22 9.53
CB-25-1001 2.5”x 9 7/8” 6,000 at 0.75 gpm 1µ 4.0 psid at 0.75 gpm 20 16 x 13 x 11 21 9.53
CB-25-1005  2.5”x 9 7/8” 6,000 at 1.0 gpm 5µ 2.0 psid at 1.0 gpm 20 16 x 13 x 11 20 9.07
CB-25-1010  2.5”x 9 7/8” 6,000 at 1.5 gpm 10µ 2.0 psid at 1.0 gpm 20 16 x 13 x 11 16 7.36
20”
SMCB-2520 2.5”x 20” 40,000 at 1.0 gpm 0.5µ 4.0 psid at 1.0 gpm 20 16 x 13 x 22 43 19.50
CB-25-2001 2.5”x 20” 12,000 at 1.5 gpm 1µ 4.0 psid at 1.5 gpm 20 16 x 13 x 22 43 19.50
CB-25-2005 2.5”x 20” 9,000 at 2.0 gpm 5µ 2.0 psid at 2.0 gpm 20 16 x 13 x 22 37 16.78
CB-25-2010 2.5”x 20” 9,000 at 2.5 gpm 10µ 2.0 psid at 2.0 gpm 20 16 x 13 x 22 36 16.33
30” CB-25-3005 2.5”x 30” 15,000 at 3.0 gpm 5µ 3.0 psid at 3.0 gpm 12 12 x 10 x 31 38 17.23
CB SERIES
ventas@hidroteklatino.com.pewww.hidroteklatino.com.pe +51 967657467
CB SERIES
Carbon Block Filters